L00000003702

9625 Alonzo Road Riverview, FL 33569 TEL: 813-621-7454 March 27, 2000

> 700003188427--6 -03/29/00--01049--022 ****160.00 ****160.80

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed executed Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company, along with our check in the amount of \$160.00.

Please advise if you need any additional information.

Respectfully,

Tracy J. Harris, Jr.

TH/cc Enclosures 00 Min 29 PM 1:31

SECUSION OF CHIEF STATE
SECUSION OF CHIEF STATE

MJH

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	IZAR, LLC		
•			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princ	cipal office of the Limit	ed Liability Co	mpany is:
P.O. BOX 76009 TAMPA, FL 33675-6009	9625 ALON RIVERVIEW		69
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered C	office, & Registered Aş	gent's Signatu	re:
The name and the Florida street address of the reg	istered agent are:		
	HARRIS, IR.		
9625 ALON	ZO ROAD		-
Florida street address RIVERVIEW	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL 33	569	
	State, and Zip		, francis
liability company at the place designated in this cregistered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete performancept the obligations of my position as registered.	. I further agree to comp ormance of my duties, an	oly with the pro d L am familiar	visions of aii with and
	inchia)		
Article IV - Management (Check box if applied The Limited Liability Company is to be many	naged by one manager of	or more manage	ers and is,
therefore, a manager - managed company.	_		
		>	٠.
(An additional article must be	added if an effective da	te is requested)	ł
Signature of a member of	an authorized representati	ive of a member.	
(In accordance with section	608.408(3), Florida Statutes s an affirmation under the pe	, the execution	0 2
Tracy_J	. Harris, Jr.		<u> </u>
Typed or	printed name of signee	•	

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (OPTIONAL)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (OPTIONAL)

DIVISION OF CORFURATIONS

27 **** _: <u>==</u>*_

MAN ALL